Resultatlista Langloppserien 2011-04-20
Plats: Arbra. Arrangor: Vallsta SK

Vider: +11. Soligt.

Klass

AW N —

Klass:

Klass:

AW N —

Klass

1
2

Klass

1

Klass

1
2

: Min Oppen 8,2 km

Mikael Lindberg
Mikael Forsling
Fredrik Broman

: M 358,2 km

Jonas Robertsson
Bjorn Steffen
Micke Leek
Anders Engstrand
M 45 8,2 km

Peter Erixon
Tony Backeby
Nils-Erik Nilsson

M 55 8,2 km

Bo Larsson
Anders Windling
Tony Persson

Kjell-Ove Skoglund

M Kort 3,0 km

Jonas Persson
Otto Sundell

: K Kort 3,0 km
Kristin Olovsson
: K Lang 8,2 km

Karin Wahlstedt
Anna Kastberg

Edsbyns IF
Jarvso IF
Edsbyns IF

Ljusdals RC
Ljusdals RC
Vallsta SK
Vallsta SK

Soderhmns IF
Vallsta SK
Vallsta SK

Jarvso IF
Soderhamns IF
Ljusdals RC
Strands IF

Soderhamns OK
Soderhamns IF

Rehns BK

Jarvso IF
Jarvso IF

27,10
29,39
34,08

31,08
33,46
34,15
34,41

31,30
36,16
40,45

34,24
34,45
35,40
43,17

12,39
13,44

12,05

35,07
40,01



